THE DATASHEET OF
VS-10TQ035STRL-M3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
VS-10TQ035S-M3, VS-10TQ045S-M3
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 21-Dec-2021 1 Document Number: 94923
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION
PREFERRED P/N BASE QUANTITY PACKAGING DESCRIPTION
VS-10TQ035S-M3 50  Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-10TQ035STRR-M3 800  13" diameter plastic tape and reel
VS-10TQ035STRL-M3 800  13" diameter plastic tape and reel
VS-10TQ045S-M3 50  Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-10TQ045STRR-M3 800  13" diameter plastic tape and reel
VS-10TQ045STRL-M3 800  13" diameter plastic tape and reel
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?96164
Part marking information www.vishay.com/doc?95444
Packaging information www.vishay.com/doc?96424